## CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

You have successfully completed the **Cloud Launchpad Program.** 



## Manogna Vejju

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*

We appreciate your dedication and enthusiasm towards the program and wish you all the best in your future endeavors.

29 July 2024

**Date** 

Sheen Akkara People Leader ACs in India



ACs in India refer to 'PwC AC Bangalore' and 'PwC AC Kolkata.'

'PwC AC Bangalore' refers to PricewaterhouseCoopers Service Delivery Center (Bangalore) Private Limited, with offices in Bangalore, Mumbai and Hyderabad. 'PwC AC Kolkata' refers to PricewaterhouseCoopers Service Delivery Center (Kolkata) Private Limited, with offices in Kolkata, Bangalore and Hyderabad.